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Index to GS OBSOLETE Investigation Forms

GS001(W)
GS005a
GS008a
GS008b
GS008c

GS011(W)
GS011(W)
GS011(W)
GS011A(W)
GS011A(W)
GS017
GS019(W)
GS020 and GS020a
GS024a
GS024b
GS025(W)
GS025A
GS025B(W)
GS025C
GS026
GS029
GS030
GS032
GS035(W)
GS035b
GS039
GS040a
GS040b
GS041
GS043(W)
GS050
GS092
GS095

GS095a

Legal Rights Form (W)

Exhibit Book

Schedules of Recovered Postal Packets

Schedule of DCDO of the Recovered Mail and the DCDO

Schedule of Postal Packets recovered from a Delivery
pouch
PC Version rear(W)

Witness statement (lined)(W)
Witness statement (unlined)(W)
Witness statement cont (lined)(W)
Witness statement cont (unlined((W)
List of Cautions

Taped Interview Notice(W)
Observation log GS - A4 and A5
Record of Test Purchase from eBay
Receipt for NRC Goods

Without prejudice receipt(W)

RMLS Account Funding

Disposal of Recovered Property(W)
RMLS Account Defunding request
Disclaimer Recovered Property
Appointment Card

Date Analysis

Financial Report

Item label(W)

Exhibit Labels (adhesive)

Simple Caution - Adult

Prosecution - Draft Letter
Conviction - Draft Letter

Giving a witness statement

Giving a witness statement(W)
Record of Suspect Posting GS
Prison Visit by Investigation Officers

Application for Authorisation to carry out Directed
Surveillance
Review of Authorisation to carry out Directed Surveillance



GS095b
GS095¢

GS096

GS097
GS098
GS098
NPA 3

GS101
GS102
GS103
GS105
GS109
GS110
GS111
GS111a
GS113
GS126
GS127
GS128
GS129
GS131
GS131a
GS132
GS133
GS134 & GS134a
GS203

GS212
GS218
GS221
GS222
GS222a
GS224
GS225
GS225b
GS226
GS227
GS228

GS230
GS230a
GS230b

POL00118290
POL00118290

Renewal of Authorisation to carry out Directed Surveillance
Cancellation of Authorisation to carry out Directed
Surveillance

Authority for 3rd Parties to Conduct Surveillance from RM
Premises

Authority Log

Urgent Aide Memoir

Urgent Oral Authorisation

Notification of Disposal to Police

Incident Reporting Airwave Radios

Compliance in the use of Airwave Radios

Financial Loss and Recovery Information

Awards

Central Equipment Log

Secondary Equipment Log

Case Closure Form

Case Closure Form - Casework Managers Only
Police Liaison Case Closure

Security Community - New Member

Security Community - Pass Lost/Stolen

Security Community - Leavers

Leavers Checklist

Subject Access Request Form

RM Guidelines Subject Access Disclosure Images
Subject Access Information leaflet

Video Tape Tracking Log

CCTV System Log

Request for Redirections Data

Authority to Disclose Data

Application for PO Box Subscriber Details
Application for PPI\Freepost\Meter Subscriber Details
Application for Communications Data

Completion Guide for GS222

Cancellation under S22 of RIPA 2000

CSP Notice

CSP Authorisation Details

Reporting of an Error by Accredited SPoC

Reporting of an Error by Communication Service Provider

Request Schedule for Consequential Subscriber
Information

Security Event Report

Suspicious Packet Report (PFW)

Suspicious Packet Report (RM)
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GS300 Consent to Provide Fingerprints

GS300a Consent to Provide Elimination Fingerprints
GS301 Fingerprint Impressions

GS304 PACE Equipment Repair

GS305 Request for Covert Camera Installation by ROMEC
GS306 Request for Covert Camera Removal by Romec

GS307 Video Copying and Editing



